This is to certify that

Ana Rita Leitao

has been awarded

Grade C

in the

2| Cambridge Assessment
English

Certificate in Advanced English

Cambridge English Level 2 Certificate in ESOL International (Advanced)*

Council of Europe Level

C1

Overall Score

187

Reading

Use of English
Writing
Listening
Speaking

Date of Examination

08 JUNE 2022

Verification Number

B8733926

186
171
175
199
202

Place of Entry Centre Reference
TORRES VEDRAS 2560-661 PT073 5072
Accreditation Number

500/2598/3

*This level refers to the Regulated Qualifications Framework (RQF) in England and Northern Ireland

. Woormaal

Francesca Woodward
Chief Executive

Cambridge Assessment English

Date of Issue: 09/08/2022
Certificate Number: B9808114
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